



    
        
            
                
                    
                    
                    
                
                
                
                    
                        [image: Pennsylvania Code]
                
                

            

            
                

                

                	HOME
	
                        
                            SEARCH 
                        
                        
                            Pennsylvania Bulletin

                            Pennsylvania Code
                            

                            Search Tips

                        

                    
	ABOUT
	CONTACT
	FAQ
	ALERTS


                
            

        

    

                    
                        























    


        






        


    
            [image: Pennsylvania Code]






        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA
        


        
         
                [image: Pennsylvania Code & Bulletin]


         

        
        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
        

            

        
            No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


            
                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code 
                changes effective through 54 Pa.B. 488 (January 27, 2024).

                        

        



   

    
                    About the Pennsylvania Code
                        

        

            • No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code changes effective through 54 Pa.B. 488 (January 27, 2024).

                    

    

   



    [image: Email Alerts]





    


    
    
        
            


            
                
                    	
                            
                                
                                Previous Doc

                            
                        
	
                            
                                
                                Next Doc
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�4�I�f��in{�i�)V�����M*�mW�Zō	�B@�������7��z-��{R�ނ;m�����n�=v���=��������]��z���۴φ�>��ph�jC�ի�?��$���4������l���L��i�3��������P���&�BGD5���_���d�/�����T ��-QMU�ݤ��~�*;���nM�G�2f�z1AQ!av'S
aA���O,5�J�,i������>+�,�6��U�XUIY]�^����$���SP;�F7���,���v��_/�šR��
Za�0L������WP}I�i�4J$���6"�ey!a��&?D��!ȱïW�����C
=��L/��,lh���jLX�	,�j��IM-�.��3��)����!K�����0��*��泅�Dϣ��rD
�֛��X!���/g�s���k?�)O�����

�@Q	���O�;:0t���Bol��o۸=�X&����V��AsW
��3��1	�x��;��S�F��f�ͮj�b���;{:���”o��_A�-��-|�� �B�Ȧ�N�hm�F(� ��vBI����a�"�ch䙯y�?k'W���L(+�ʾk�m�}���A	o ���_���Z���L��SƟ�����0/��cw;�й��Ok�wfp�g�Ĝ�6��?ϚA����V��1��`~V)W����O�ń����XN���J�S%�dƧ�qꙵ�B�j�(8	�p�zF�d5U��*Y������JK�&��$���� Z[�85��Sú85��S���	a���=�����)ޫS�W�x��j���X��\?*�-TM+-��-q�k��&A ��������5�r�	�Zj5I�'����$	D"�� VZb�%Zb�_W#6���ӵM�k�N�6��m:S[7S;ֈ~d���(8�8�G���e8�!�4> fɧ��{�Oy�S�+��Rd
endstream
endobj
80 0 obj
>stream
h�|X	\�'ƙ`�X�0�3(��][��ந���l��%@�-	�@ؗ��;(���k]Q뮵�Z{k[�ڞ����h�{���Ǐ$3�}������sF`2p��@ ����2mm����^�	��C�&�l5k��y�?������`��r�@wO���!���!Vk�J��n��ӭ����Y�%�X�{�xJ���Y��X�Y�J����f��4k�,�Y�Y'gݛm2�j���9��α��f�Ϝ��瞘g=����_l��d>9?q��/�[h�����E��|��%���Z:w�ƥI_Z}yc��e��������@ǷyO(�|F�k��{��J~ބ�y��_.ƒ�m��6d�����]�"�|0���w�L�)1����r��*��F�a���R����/q��h�v/�ݍ�K2TD�{���@#��Y����׆͆�tS���CFm �8k�fdB�^���nv:6��+ףi�6hOT� �I��R���\f_�>O�Q"?:8˟A�"

�y��pWa�k)S4�l�!O�Ɯ�)(��t����GH��	^H6h��}�&\.VGĜ�2"�b#i��h�V�/�݆$4�aDرoګO>b�+n3�;�;�9e.+��a�]k�zq�o�PXZӖ[ؓnZ$��@�%0>��ʖ��n�`�K
+����R�y�/.�q�K�
#X1��|�+�s�B8%(p-��^��^AkI��@���e�I$����ᒠBh�,,�Tl  �W�PPB�J�����!���_*���,/�ċ������xG!��M������E��e�8��OT+h|�A3%on�L~��l�[���P�,o���3d�8���
��~��0
b��k�?���z��j�1��Brgʾ�ڐߦ/e��7��4�I@���n�z-:�#����
��Cl�2�y�fs��X{���%��
��k��aڝ�kԻz�%�/Ì�m������{/,ä��t1Z��0�4��6�i�c���ؐD��4�����NWg�o&V���.q��R��m?���Ox��]�V��5�s�C0��SmC5-N����Ἰ���sȿC�TDI�T+�r8�0i��qh�K�h�z���y��UR�Φ'+]�(�����!y}���x��K=X���Q~�D��F�)8��@hv��'��*��C�64W�I��p�s����I�H����!���8�C����e9�^֊��:�����*����7���y���q^ҿ�����&�ף(b��7~�E0��^�S>U�?��%��k�T�?��1��KV�]E\�2��Z����_���f`����0�6��`�$������˷�65|M�v89���ٮ��
(��̩��s�љ��+Z����R4�w����A�`@E�&/��Ѐ����VCS)���# ��P�L�|����?i��W�Q�����uc��*��!�o��u�an\�YIE��v7�,7��+9�����Ie�黏���H�qlJŖ^>�
�[X��a8Z�v`>�|�%h;�ݻVS����#����0h9a��8(M�3X����y������t�
�U؇�Zx��Sd�:�]�^�U�ǫ������r��c�8��i��Rؗ�W��4�]����'����{o�Y���ũ��Z�a���5���M�S�&��9uO�	B�_`ڍ�`y�}Z�����8I ����]������ɒ�.u�%;6�9{�Z�~�����(髚��F�J��R�Vk@���v��N���~�Vc^]���@����W�:N$d���r;���C���J}Dj]Wv�p��{�P�؞�U���wN��� �
Y���[ِ�\���n��N��'�>֑���$|����H�"��	%*�zs�a����d�H�τ�N��4b���~4�A�H^��L�Ѵ���AO
���QR�Q�U�\$3k��D;�~���ƫ���7�6M�����W+��/t�.���/#n�����?E�ER�$�ju�'��L"`9	;��h���,YТ
�$�%'r�+p���B�58%k�k�A\#�Z^@l�_�B���k4B^��K��kv���Uޗ��G�Rz8�Mbb�b�ڵ*�9�C��v9�6�m��J�Y��g�q^\nV�v�RQ���H\�e�h&!)#��;�>-�KL#�Cv�M��L�j|�]�Mhb@��9����z?�t�!�S���Q�������Y�P��l�˗��j#vM�������&T���sQ�̬�)4>���p^��gh�[[������������Br.%SJ+⥉�,՟L�Ea��N�4X�a�-��+gm����&���f �]��*���1nG��$S�3e+ϕ	Ꟃ�~�]�w�n�M�������J0/.UEsQ�I�th�������Az�4	��d�Hz�ݹ;�U�8�䎣���
��ƻ��T|�&�Ӟ-z�7�cȏ���Y�ڃ�����'Z�*��&�*P�����|C��H��Y,�����מ^�=�;ck�8_���R�s��Q�n:R�r�L���Ԉ:>MyT�oHh��wETU����C�T���/�աO�+�J#Y!����+Ss��|m]&+�y���N��M/�݁������Y0K�n��9�h����XUX�Sj��K���g��p~��
���V*���g�@�3 .2�	�8_�p���@}���墚Zm�1����^��4z=�1��^����aa����i@fq�<
k:1=����j���8���k�y�e'�Ψ��=�:D�0���@)�-���M��Qoa*�ר���+	G��K���t�����;���CY��m0�?�=��{@�R-}+q������jҊ8ʷ�!�5��5��.��LW��!
�+���_�C3���3���[����q��ޞBlj����m .�m?oJ����}��d�k�"V���)�aE���5�i��������M�5�
�wǙcg����L⟑o���N�Cʛ��]��zI�˘d����q^�Bԍ;$|%�b��G�Ų:�Y�}Xr�J���n8�]��#eJ��0�+��{'�备U���T��φi�L��,?�{�^k��3�)
ѡm�%һ�.%ѭ/o�p ��i$e�@�E$���>V]��f��p~A~.,�n���T7ŗ�%�3ur�,Ӝ-��sܒ�d���e�������B�}erE4��#׃
�����O��I����e�*%%�Q9)�+�/i������>TiR!+���^�������4�S�O�[f��=/mM���7�0���a�Tv7���:t���j�Ln~��v�*:|
f��3�N^���v��юK��A�j�/֭��k�q��c�X�ig��U���Uk�n�ZE��

�l�o	I ��v"$!a�AV���[E[�����Z}���g��}�f��k�u����嗹'sϽs3��s�9���a�,Mn*�����ɢ�h��t�hJ��d���I��4:y�"ő�
���U|o�1�6�.�(�!�����*C�VO�(�9x��!����teQ��%
+c�q�����2�A�Y�&�v�N�`��x���DWH��$������>�BȌ�ӄ�LVK�&�|/ц��}q��in�gt�Xp���K��'
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